
Disponible à la vente dès le 15/01/2024
Can be sold from January 15, 2024

Livraison chez vous dès le 15/01/2024
Delivery at your place from January 15, 2024
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Sans acide - Sans lignine - Dessiné en Belgique
Acid free - Lignin-free - Drawn in Belgium
Sin ácido - Sin lignina - Diseñado en Bélgica

Senza acido - Senza lignina - Disegnato in Belgio
Zuurvrij - Ligninevrij - In België getekend
Säurefrei - Ligninfrei - In Belgien gezeichnet

Sans acide - Sans lignine - Dessiné en Belgique
Acid free - Lignin-free - Drawn in Belgium
Sin ácido - Sin lignina - Diseñado en Bélgica

Senza acido - Senza lignina - Disegnato in Belgio
Zuurvrij - Ligninevrij - In België getekend
Säurefrei - Ligninfrei - In Belgien gezeichnet

Packaging
 30cm 
 30cm 

Packaging
 29,7cm 
 21cm 

Product
 150g/m2 
 30 sheets

Product
 150g/m2 
 2x 10 sheets

11002618 (2)

11002619 (4)

BLOC DE 30 FEUILLES -  30-SHEET PAD  - Bloque de 30 hojas - Blocco di  30 fogli - Blok met 30 vellen - Block mit 30 Blättern

BLOC DE 2x 10 FEUILLES -  2x 10-SHEET PAD 
Bloque de 2x 10 hojas - Blocco di  2x 10 fogli - Blok met 2x 10 vellen - Block mit 2x 10 Blättern

Recto verso - Both sides - Ambos lados
Entrambi i lati - dubbelzijdig bedrukt - Beide Seiten
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Packaging
 

 18cm 
 12,5cm

 
Product

 115g/m2

 + 2> 8,5cm

14030371 (6)

FORMES EN PAPIER - PAPER SHAPES 
Formas de papel - Forme di carta - Papieren vormen - Papierformen
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11040273 (6)

30 FEUILLES D’AUTOCOLLANTS DIFFÉRENTES :
2x 3 pages d'autocollants transparents
2x 2 pages de masking tapes
2x 10 pages d'autocollants mats

30 DIFFERENT SHEETS OF STICKERS:
2x 3 pages of transparent stickers
2x 2 pages of masking tapes
2x 10 pages of matt stickers

30 HOJAS CON ADHESIVOS DIFERENTES: 
2x 3 páginas con adhesivos transparentes
2x 2 páginas con masking tape
2x 10 páginas con adhesivos mate 

30 FOGLI CON DIVERSI STICKERS: 
2x 3 pagine di stickers trasparenti
2x 2 pagine di masking tape
2x 10 pagine di stickers opachi

30 VELLEN MET VERSCHILLENDE STICKERS:  
2x 3 pagina’s transparante stickers
2x 2 pagina’s maskeertapes
2x 10 pagina’s matte stickers

30 VERSCHIEDENE STICKERBÖGEN:  
2x 3 Bögen transparente Aufkleber
2x 2 Bögen Abdeckbänder
2x 10 Bögen matte Aufkleber

Contenu - Content - Contenido - Contenuto - Inhoud - Inhalt

Packaging

 23cm  
 12cm

Product 
 30 sheets

LIVRES D’AUTOCOLLANTS - STICKER BOOK  - Libro de adhesivos - Libro di adesivi - Stickerboeken - Stickerbücher
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MASKING TAPEWASHI PAPER

11040276 (6)

Packaging
 

 10cm 
 7cm  

 5,5cm

Product 
 30mmx5m
 5mmx5m
 15mmx5m

Packaging
 

 10cm 
 5,5cm  

 5,5cm

Product 
 15mmx5m

11040277 (6)

AUTOCOLLANTS - STICKERS  - Autoadhesivos - Adesivi - Stickers - Aufkleber

Packaging
 

 18cm 
 7,5cm 

Product 
 1 sheet

11040269 (12) 11040270 (12)

PUFFIES

2
pcs

3
pcs
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AUTOCOLLANTS - STICKERS  - Autoadhesivos - Adesivi - Stickers - Aufkleber

Packaging

 27cm  
 10,5cm

Product 
 3 sheets

11040272 (6)

Packaging
 

 23cm  
 11,6cm

Product 
 3 sheets

CARTONNÉ-CHIPBOARD

11040271 (6)
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DÉCORATIONS REPOSITIONNABLES POUR FENÊTRE - REPOSITIONABLE WINDOW DECORATIONS
Decoraciones reposicionables para ventanas - Decorazioni riposizionabili per finestre 

Herplaatsbare raamdecoraties - Wiederverwendbare Fensterdekoration 

11040274 (6)

11040275 (6)

Packaging

 24,9cm  
 15cm

Product 
1 sheet
A5

Packaging
 

 26cm 
 15,5cm 

Product
 18x14cm

TAMPONS TRANSPARENTS - CLEAR STAMPS   
Sellos transparentes - Timbri trasparenti - Transparante stempels - Transparente Stempel

LARGE 18X14CM

10001432 (4)

S’utilise avec un bloc positionneur
To be used with a positioning block
Se utiliza con una bloque de posicionamiento 
Si usa con un blocco posizionatore
Wordt samen met een positioneerblok gebruikt
Wird zusammen mit einem Positionierblock verwendet



26 NOUVEAUX PRODUITS NEW PRODUCTS NUEVOS PRODUCTOS

COFFRET DE TAMPONS BOIS - WOODEN STAMPS BOX
Estuche sellos de madera - Cofanetto timbri di legno - Stempelset in een Houten doos - Holzstempelkasten

10004448 (2)

Packaging 
 11,4cm 
 11,4cm  

 4cm

Product
3x  30x30mm
2x  60x45mm

10005172 (4)

SET DE 6 ENCREURS - 6 INKPADS SET  - Set de 6 tintas - Set di 6 inchiostri - Set van 6 inktpatronen - Set aus 6 Stempelkissen

Packaging 
 8cm 
 11,6cm  

 2,2cm

Product
6pcs

 3,3x3,3cm

5
pcs
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Packaging

 16cm  
 10,5cm

Ø 4CMØ 2,5CM 6
pcs

12
pcs

13070281 (6)13070280 (6)

Ø 1CM Ø 1,5CM60
pcs

30
pcs

13070278 (6) 13070279 (6)

Packaging
 

 18,5cm 
 11cm 

Product
 9x9cm

  0,2mm

Découpé au laser - Laser cutting - Cortado con laser
Ritagliate al laser - Gesneden met de laser - Lasergeschnitten

15093029 (6)

9X9CM

SET DE POCHOIRS -  SETS OF STENCILS  - Set de plantillas - Set di stencils - Set sjablonen - Satz aus Schablonen

12
pcs

POMPONS - POMPOMS  - Pompones - Pon pon - Pompon - Bommel
100%  POLYESTER - POLIÉSTER - POLIESTERE 
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18050294 (4)

Product

 8,7x6,9cm

18050310 (4)

Product
 5,4x9,5cm

18050311(4)

Product
 6,9x5,6cm

 3,8x3,1cm

Product
 2,3x2,4cm
 2x2,6cm
 2,9x2,3cm
 1,5x2,8cm

 1,8x2,8cm
 2,2x2,4cm
 1,6x2,8cm

18050312(4)

18050309 (4)

Product
 6x11,4cm

MATRICES DE DÉCOUPE - CUTTING DIES  - Plantillas de corte - Stencil da taglio - Snijmallen - Stanzschablonen 

9X13CM
Packaging

 
 13cm
 9cm 

11005373 (6)

RUBANS IMPRIMÉS - PRINTED RIBBONS 
Cintas estampadas - Nastri stampati - Bedrukte linten - Bedruckte Bänder

Packaging
 

 17,5cm 
 8cm 

Product 
 1cm x 1m

6
pcs

A4A5 A4A5

A4A5 A4A5

A4A5
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Packaging 
 29,2x29,2cm 

  3cm 

14030372 (2)

KIT TOILE À PEINDRE - CANVAS PAINTING KIT   
Kit tela para pintar - Kit tela da dipingere - Schildersdoek kit - Leinwand-Malset

Contenu - Content - Contenido 
Contenuto - Inhoud - Inhalt

13002140 (3)

Packaging
 

 25,5cm 
 17cm 
  2,5cm 

KIT DE BRODERIE - EMBROIDERY KIT  - Kit para el bordado - Kit per il ricamo - Borduurkit - Stickerei Set

EMB-13002140.indd   1EMB-13002140.indd   1 16-10-23   08:19:0516-10-23   08:19:05

1 2 3 4 5 6

Contenu - Content - Contenido - Contenuto - Inhoud - Inhalt

 15cm

12pcs

Mode d’emploi 
How to use 
Modo de empleo
Istruzioni per l’uso
Gebruiksaanwijzing 
Handbuch 

Aiguille 
Needle 
Aguja
Ago
Naald 
Nadel 

3 gabarits sur papier magique (Se dissout dans l’eau) - 3 templates on magic 
paper (Dissolved in water) - 3 plantillas sobre papel mágico (Disueltas en agua) -  
3 sagome su carta magica (sciolte in acqua) - 3 patronen op magisch papier 
(wateroplosbaar) - 3 Schablonen auf Zauberpapier (in Wasser aufgelöst)

 28x28cm
  1,6cm

Peinture - Paint

Pinceaux - Brushes

Toile - Frame
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14003961 (12)

Product 
 5,5cm 
 5cm  
  0,5cm

14003962 (12)

Product 
 3,3cm 
 6,2cm  
  0,5cm

14003963 (12)

Product 
 4cm 
 7cm  
  0,5cm

14003964 (12)

Product 
 3cm 
 6,3cm  
  0,5cm

14003965 (12)

Product 
 5cm 
 4cm  
  0,5cm

PORTE-CLÉS - KEY RINGS  - Porta-llaves - Portachiavi - Sleutelhangers - Schlüsselring

Packaging : Etiquettes  - Labels  - Etiquetas - Etichette - Etiketten - Etiketten

TIRELIRES - COIN BOXES
Huchas - Salvadanai - Spaarpotten - Spardosen

14003935 (4) 14004009 (6)

Product
 13cm 
 24cm  

 6,4cm

Product
 16,5cm 
 29cm  

 3,5cm

Packaging

Etq lien-45x35mm-CB Verso -FSC Artemio.indd   1

Etq lien-45x35mm-CB Verso -FSC Artemio.indd   1
01-08-23   14:55:47

01-08-23   14:55:47
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14003934 (4)

SET DE 10 POCHOIRS - SET OF 10 STENCILS  - Set de 10 plantillas - Set di 10 stencils - Set van 10 sjablonen - Satz aus 10 Schablonen

Packaging 
 4,3cm 
 11,3cm 

 11,3cm

Product 
 10x10cm

  0,3cm

+5
ansyears

Packaging :  
Produit filmé - Film wrapped - Producto envasado  
Prodotto incartato - Film ingepakt - In Plastik eingepackt

Packaging :  
Produit filmé - Film wrapped - Producto envasado  
Prodotto incartato - Film ingepakt - In Plastik eingepackt

CADRE EN RELIEF - FRAME WITH RAISED DESIGN  
Marco con diseño en relieve - Cornice con disegno in rilievo - 3D Kader - Relief-Rahm

14003970 (6)

Product
 18X18cm 

  3cm

10
pcs
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OBJET DÉCORATIF - DECORATIVE ITEM  - Objeto decorativo - Oggetto decorativo - Decorative object - Dekoratives artikel

 30cm 
 12cm
  1,8cm

  7,5 > 12cm   3 > 11cm

Contenu - Content - Contenido
Contenuto - Inhoud - Inhalt

13
pcs

Packaging

 
 31cm 
 13cm 
  3cm

Ref. 14004049

Convient pour - Suitable for 
Apto para - Apto para 
Geschikt voor  - Geeignet für

Product 
2x 10pcs
 3 > 6cm
  1,5mmPackaging

 
 14,5cm 
 12cm 

20
pcs

14003937 (6)

14003969 (4)

SILHOUETTES - SILHOUETTES   - Siluetas - Forme - Silhouetten - Silhouetten
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Product
 1,2 > 5cm
  1,5mm

Packaging
 

 18,5cm 
 12,5cm 

24
pcs

14003960 (6)

SILHOUETTES - SILHOUETTES   - Siluetas - Forme - Silhouetten - Silhouetten

Product
 

  6mm 15CM 25CM
14003939 (6)

 15x18cm
14003938 (6)

 25x30,5cm

14003945 (6)
 15x19cm

14003944 (6)
 25x31cm

14003947 (6)
 15x12cm

14003946 (6)
 25x20cm



14003841 (6)
 16x27x7cm

14003840 (6)
 20,5x21x7cm

14003880 (1)
 40x72x28cm

14003879 (1)
 75x73x26cm

Packaging

 
 86cm 
 65cm 

 4cm

Packaging

 
 74cm 
 37,5cm 

 4cm

Packaging
Produit filmé
Film wrapped

Packaging
Produit filmé
Film wrapped

SILHOUETTES - SILHOUETTES   - Siluetas - Forme - Silhouetten - Silhouetten


